

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

**FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant
and Pedestrian Corridor**

ROAD NO.:
LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

LENGTH:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	SECTION 3	SECTION 4	SECTION 5	SECTION 6	SECTION 7	SECTION 8	SUBTOTAL
All Points Electric Ltd.	89,020.00	78,020.00	75,220.00	23,995.00	21,710.00	16,685.00	16,650.00	22,325.00	343,625.00
Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.	139,200.00	119,800.00	117,950.00	33,925.00	29,400.00	19,300.00	19,650.00	25,000.00	504,225.00
Harris Holdings Ltd.	REJECTED								

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

**FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant
and Pedestrian Corridor**

ROAD NO.:
LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

LENGTH:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 9	SECTION 10	SECTION 11	BID TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
All Points Electric Ltd.	22,325.00	16,950.00	77,100.00	116,375.00	460,000.00
Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.	24,000.00	20,150.00	78,300.00	122,450.00	626,675.00
Harris Holdings Ltd.	REJECTED				

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION I: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: City of Steinbach
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: P01031
 PROJECT NO.: 7156

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	7,820.00	7,820.00	2,500.00	2,500.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	700	m	65.00	45,500.00	110.00	77,000.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F1	8	each	3,000.00	24,000.00	4,600.00	36,800.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type IV	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type V	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00				
Installing Cable Splice / Pull Pit	8	each	800.00	6,400.00	1,250.00	10,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				89,020.00		139,200.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION II: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Town of Oakbank
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: J01659
 PROJECT NO.: 5945

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	7,820.00	7,820.00	2,500.00	2,500.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	500	m	65.00	32,500.00	110.00	55,000.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F1	4	each	3,000.00	12,000.00	4,600.00	18,400.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F3	2	each	4,000.00	8,000.00	6,800.00	13,600.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F5	1	each	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,400.00	7,400.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type IV	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type V	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00				
Installing Cable Splice / Pull Pit	8	each	800.00	6,400.00	1,250.00	10,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				78,020.00		119,800.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION III: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: City of Winkler
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: H02684
 PROJECT NO.: 5547

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	7,820.00	7,820.00	2,500.00	2,500.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	500	m	65.00	32,500.00	110.00	55,000.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F1	4	each	3,000.00	12,000.00	4,600.00	18,400.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F3	3	each	4,000.00	12,000.00	6,800.00	20,400.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type IV	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type V	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00				
Installing Cable Splice/Pull Pit	7	each	800.00	5,600.00	1,250.00	8,750.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				75,220.00		117,950.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION IV: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: City of Dauphin
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: H21849
 PROJECT NO.: 7105

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	7,820.00	7,820.00	2,500.00	2,500.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	75	m	65.00	4,875.00	175.00	13,125.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F3	2	each	4,000.00	8,000.00	7,500.00	15,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				23,995.00		33,925.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION V: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Town of St. Pierre Joly's
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: H21845
 PROJECT NO.: 7068

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	3,910.00	3,910.00	1,500.00	1,500.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	100	m	65.00	6,500.00	110.00	11,000.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F3	2	each	4,000.00	8,000.00	6,800.00	13,600.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				21,710.00		29,400.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION VI: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: City of Selkirk
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: H21859
 PROJECT NO.: 7193

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	3,910.00	3,910.00	1,500.00	1,500.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	75	m	65.00	4,875.00	110.00	8,250.00				
Removing Existing Base	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	650.00	650.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F1	1	each	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,600.00	4,600.00				
Standby	2	h	300.00	600.00	500.00	1,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				16,685.00		19,300.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION VII: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Town of The Pas
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: H21860
 PROJECT NO.: 7243

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	7,800.00	7,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	50	m	65.00	3,250.00	175.00	8,750.00				
Installing Screw Anchor Base	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,850.00	2,850.00				
Installing Cable Splice/Pull Pit	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,250.00	1,250.00				
Standby	1	h	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				16,650.00		19,650.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION VIII: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: City of Thompson (PR 391 at Thompson Drive South)
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: J21193
 PROJECT NO.: 7242

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	7,800.00	7,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	25	m	65.00	1,625.00	200.00	5,000.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F1	2	each	3,500.00	7,000.00	4,600.00	9,200.00				
Installing Cable Splice/Pull Pit	2	each	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,750.00	3,500.00				
Standby	2	h	300.00	600.00	500.00	1,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				22,325.00		25,000.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION IX: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: City of Thompson (PR 391 at Selkirk/Station Rd)
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: J21193
 PROJECT NO.: 7242

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	7,800.00	7,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	25	m	65.00	1,625.00	200.00	5,000.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F1	2	each	3,500.00	7,000.00	4,600.00	9,200.00				
Installing Cable Splice/Pull Pit	2	each	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,250.00	2,500.00				
Standby	2	h	300.00	600.00	500.00	1,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				22,325.00		24,000.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION X: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: City of Thompson (PTH 6 & PR 391)
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: J21193
 PROJECT NO.: 7242

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			All Points Electric Ltd.		Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.					
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	7,800.00	7,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	50	m	65.00	3,250.00	175.00	8,750.00				
Installing Screw Anchor Base	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,850.00	2,850.00				
Installing Cable Splice/Pull Pit	1	each	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,250.00	1,250.00				
Standby	2	h	300.00	600.00	500.00	1,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				16,950.00		20,150.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6679

FOR: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Various Locations Throughout Manitoba
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION XI: Installation of Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridor

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: City of Flin Flon
 LENGTH:

REGION
 WORK ORDER NO.: H21861
 PROJECT NO.: 7244

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER All Points Electric Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	15,600.00	15,600.00	3,000.00	3,000.00				
Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm)	200	m	65.00	13,000.00	175.00	35,000.00				
Installing Concrete Base Type F3	4	each	6,000.00	24,000.00	6,800.00	27,200.00				
Installing Cable Splice / Pull Pit	4	each	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,550.00	6,200.00				
Removing Existing Base	4	each	4,150.00	16,600.00	650.00	2,600.00				
Standby	2	h	300.00	600.00	500.00	1,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,300.00				
				77,100.00		78,300.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			460,000.00		626,675.00		0.00		0.00